

On the counter. In the aisle. At the table.

Clover Flex is ready—whether you need to take swipe, EMV® chip, or contactless payment (like Apple Pay®) at the counter, busting the line, at the table, or just about anywhere else.



Built to Travel





More Ways to Pay

Clover Flex accepts credit, debit, EMV® chip cards, contactless payments, (like Apple Pay®, Google Pay®, etc.) gift cards, and cash.



Ready, Set, Grow

Clover Flex grows with you. From inventory to employee and customer management, you can run a full POS from the same compact device that takes your payments.



Less to worry about with Clover in your corner:

Secure — Backed by over 25 years of data protection, Clover Security helps protect your business and customers.

24/7 Support — You can't do it all alone. So when you need help, we've got your back.



Clover Flex LTE 2nd Gen



Price \$499.00

Deployment Fee \$20.00

Monthly Fee: \$29.95 + \$15.00 Wireless Fee



Versatility at the counter, in your hand, or on the go.

Small in size, Clover Flex is built to do business virtually wherever you are. Easy to take with you and easy to hand to customers, they can tap, dip, swipe, and enter a PIN, whether in line, in the aisle, or at the table.



Manage inventory, anywhere, anytime

Scan items into your inventory from anywhere by using Clover Flex's built-in camera and barcode scanner.



Keep your regulars coming back

Build a powerful customer database with every transaction. Create customer-centric orders, receive direct feedback, and reward your best customers.



Your back office in the cloud

Review your complete sales history, monitor inventory, and manage employees with Clover Dashboard—whenever, wherever.



Stay connected

Connect your system to the internet with ethernet, WiFi, or 3G (requires a separate service plan).

Technical Specifications

- Bright, 5-inch HD touch-screen display
- ✓ Speedy Quad-Core A7 CPU, 1GB RAM
- 2100mAh Lithium-lon battery supports up to 8 hours of use for a typical small-to-medium sized business



Visit clover.com or contact your representative to learn more.

© 2018 First Data Corporation. All Rights Reserved. The Clover® name, logo and related trademarks are owned by Clover Network, Inc., a wholly owned subsidiary of First Data Corporation, and registered or used in the U.S. and many foreign countries. Apple Pay® is a registered trademark of Apple, Inc. All trademarks, service marks and trade names referenced in this material are the property of their respective owners.